
Bloom#1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Casucci David (06/1966) 4 10 2 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 4 12 4 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 3

Severi Valerio (06/2067) 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 10

Nofri Vanessa (06/2042) 4 6 2 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Vaiani Lisi Giorgio (06/1965) 4 6 4 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Gangi Claudio Gabriel (06/928) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casucci David 06/1966 12 21 1,75

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 18 21 1,17

Severi Valerio 06/2067 14 17 1,21

Nofri Vanessa 06/2042 14 15 1,07

Vaiani Lisi Giorgio 06/1965 14 12 0,86

Gangi Claudio Gabriel 06/928 0 0 0,00

D.C. Smoke & Dreams

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fini Vincenzo (06/456) 4 7 4 10 4 0 4 9 4 9 0 0

Martino Francesco (06/455) 4 5 4 10 4 0 4 11 4 9 0 0

Martinelli Alessandro (06/218) 4 1 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 3 0 0

Vagnoli Sara (06/648) 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 6 0 0

Carnesciali Cristian (06/269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carnesciali  Mattia (06/2143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappalorto Davide (06/2144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dashi Anissa (06/2145) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piovan Christian (06/647) 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fini Vincenzo 06/456 20 35 1,75

Martino Francesco 06/455 20 35 1,75

Martinelli Alessandro 06/218 18 16 0,89

Vagnoli Sara 06/648 12 7 0,58

Carnesciali Cristian 06/269 0 0 0,00

Carnesciali  Mattia 06/2143 0 0 0,00

Zappalorto Davide 06/2144 0 0 0,00

Dashi Anissa 06/2145 2 0 0,00

Piovan Christian 06/647 8 0 0,00

I Latitanti Dante

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sorrentino Simone (06/2092) 4 0 4 9 4 7 4 0 4 7 4 9

Sela Altin (06/1982) 2 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 9

Bozza René (06/1799) 2 0 2 6 4 12 3 0 0 0 0 0

Mafucci Giovanni (06/1703) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 4 9

Ghita Daniela Camelia (06/2094) 4 0 4 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 8

Cervone Sebastiano (06/1110) 2 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Cannella Michele (06/2093) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Burroni Andrea (06/1704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbragi Mirco (06/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casali  Andrea (06/2240) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sorrentino Simone 06/2092 24 32 1,33

Sela Altin 06/1982 14 26 1,86

Bozza René 06/1799 11 18 1,64

Mafucci Giovanni 06/1703 14 15 1,07

Ghita Daniela Camelia 06/2094 16 11 0,69

Cervone Sebastiano 06/1110 6 3 0,50

Cannella Michele 06/2093 4 1 0,25

Burroni Andrea 06/1704 0 0 0,00

Sbragi Mirco 06/1181 0 0 0,00

Casali  Andrea 06/2240 3 0 0,00



Last Minute TNT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Duranti Guglielmo (06/2030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbri Federico (06/1986) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiore Serena (06/2068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goti Andrea (06/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hyseni Arben (06/2090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landini Ruggero (06/1984) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vagnetti Daniele (06/2091) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Duranti Guglielmo 06/2030 0 0 0,00

Fabbri Federico 06/1986 0 0 0,00

Fiore Serena 06/2068 0 0 0,00

Goti Andrea 06/1002 0 0 0,00

Hyseni Arben 06/2090 0 0 0,00

Landini Ruggero 06/1984 0 0 0,00

Vagnetti Daniele 06/2091 0 0 0,00


